
£5
Per Child

Per Session

Ages 0-8

A different  
gardening activity  

every lesson!
Take your creations home

Garden song time & fun puzzle sheets
Drink & cookies

Reward card Scheme
Hot drink for adults

Ask us 
about our 
children’s 
gardening 
birthday
parties!

The 
Gardening
Club runs 
from wED 
10:00-11:00AM

Booking in advance is recommended as spaces are limited. 
All children must be accompanied by an adult. Contact Customer Services on 01782 646644.

Trentham Garden Centre, Stone Road, Trentham, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire, ST4 8JG.

Wednesday 18th & Friday 20th January 
A pre historic garden with a dinosaur and  

volcano 
 

Wednesday 25th & Friday 27th January 
Build your own wormery 

 
Wednesday 1st & Friday 3rd February 

Create a desert garden 
 

Wednesday 8th & Friday 10th February 
Start your own scrapbook to record all your 

gardening activities 
 

Wednesday 15th & Friday 17th February 
Plan your own vegetable garden 

 
Wednesday 22nd February 

Grow your own garden in a jar, please bring a 
large jar with you 

 
Wednesday 1st & Friday 3rd March 
Oh help! It’s the Gruffalo’s garden!!

Wednesday 8th & Friday 10th March 
Make paper plant pots and sow broad bean seeds 

 
Wednesday 15th & Friday 17th March 

Onions, leeks and chives 
 

Wednesday 22nd & Friday 24th March 
Make a beautiful gift for Mother’s Day 

 
Wednesday 29th & Friday 31st March 

Create a garden for your senses 
 

Wednesday 5th & Friday 7th April 
Superb strawberry planter, please bring an old 

child’s welly with you 
 

Wednesday 12th April 
Garden, ‘Tin can superheroes’ 

 
Wednesday 19th April 

Sow sweet pea seeds and make a spider web 
wigwam

Next workshop 
Wednesday 3rd & Friday 5th May 2017


